TRADING

Volvo FL 250 comfort cabine, EEV ADR, pto/pomp, chassis
cabine met twistlocks, low km.

General features

Brand Volvo
Model FL 250
Subcategory Chassis cab
Licence plate BZ-LD-69
Odometer reading 102.300km
Construction year 2011

Date of first registration 09-09-2011
Color White
Condition Used
General condition Very good
Fuel Diesel
Emission class Euro 5

Characteristics



Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Cabin

Serial number

Cylinder contents

5.050kg
10.950kg
16.000kg
701cm
238cm
Sleeper cabin
BB598571

7.146¢cc



Volvo FL 250 comfort cabine, EEV ADR, pto/pomp, chassis
cabine met twistlocks, low km.

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2
Axis configuration 4x2
Engine output 181kw

Accessories
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