



Volvo FL 250 comfort cabine , EEV ADR , pto/pomp, chassis cabine met twistlocks , low km.

General features

Brand	Volvo
Model	FL 250
Subcategory	Chassis cab
Licence plate	BZ-LD-69
Odometer reading	102.300km
Construction year	2011
Date of first registration	09-09-2011
Color	White
Condition	Used
General condition	Very good
Fuel	Diesel
Emission class	Euro 5



Characteristics

Empty weight	5.050kg
Load capacity	10.950kg
GVW	16.000kg
Length	701cm
Width	238cm
Cabin	Sleeper cabin
Serial number	BB598571
Cylinder contents	7.146cc

Volvo FL 250 comfort cabine , EEV ADR , pto/pomp, chassis cabine met twistlocks , low km.

Technical specifications

Number of axes	2
Axis configuration	4x2
Engine output	181kw

Accessories